Petit Atelier Weekly Lesson Price List

Programme	Recommended Age Group	Price	Duration	Trial
PETIT CRAFTERS	2.5 - 4 y/o	12 lessons \$540/pax'	1.5 hours per lesson	\$48*
PETIT EXPLORERS	5 - 6 y/o			
PETIT ADVENTURERS	7 - 9 y/o			
INTERMEDIATE CLASS	9 - 12 y/o			
ADVANCED CLASS	13 y/o & above			
DSA/PORTFOLIO PREPARATORY	10 - 12 y/o 15 y/o & above	12 lessons \$660/pax²	2 hours per lesson	\$70*
AD HOC ART LESSONS	2.5 & above	\$50/pax	1.5 hours	
ART JAMMING	all ages	\$70/pax	2 hours	
	7 y/o & above	\$300/pax	10 hours	

^{&#}x27;A one time \$50 registration and \$50 material fee is applicable for Petit, Intermediate & Advanced classes.



²An annual \$100 material fee is applicable for DSA/Portfolio Preparatory classes.

^{*}Trial lessons cannot be used to offset the sessions for the chosen programme; registration and material fees are still payable upon sign up. Should there be a change in timing arrangement, there is a 1 month expiry subject to time slot availability.